
MWR - Outdoor Recreation Apr 2024 

CHECK IT OUT FEE SCHEDULE 
listin,z of equipment that is available to rent, plus daily fees. 

Some 17ems have specific details which are coded as "notes". 
The code key is listed on the back side of this sheet. 

BOATING & FISHING 
Fishing Camo boat 16'/ 15 HP 
Fishing V-Hull boat 16'115 HP 

Notes 
RRIDEP-1 
RRIDEP-1 

Daily Fees 
$ 60.00 

Fishing Tracker boat 16'/ 30 HP 
Fishing Mako boat 17'/ 75 HP 
Sport Tahoe Ski Boat 19'/ 115 HP 
Sport Tahoe Ski boat 20'/ 150 HP 
Canoes & Kayaks with foam block 
Canoe Trailer (holds 6) 

Trolling Motor ,Electric w/ battery 
Inflatable Kayaks 

Paddle Board Set 

CAMPING 

RRIDEP-1 
RR/CF-2/DEP-2 
RR/CF-3/DEP-3 
RRICF-3/DEP-3 

RR 
RRIDEP-1 
RR 
RR 
RR 

$ 60.00 

$ 120.00 

$ 200.00 

$280.00 

$ 325.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 25.00 

Sleeping Cot 

Propane Lantern 

Propane Heater 

Propane Stoves 

Backpacks (various) 

Camping Chairs 

Notes Daily Fees 
$ 10.00 

Camping Tents 2-4 persons 

Camping Tents 6 persons 

Camping Tents 8+ persons 

Screened Canopy 10 x 10 

Camping Table blue folding 

SPORTING 

Game Balls 

$ 8.00 

$ 8.00 

$ 8.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 30.00 

$15.00 

$ 4.00 

Daily Fees 
$2.00 

Basketballs, footballs, soccer balls, softballs , volleyballs, kick/dodge balls 
Variety Ball Set (bag with one type of each ball) $ 15.00 

Volleyball Set $ 15.00 

Volleyball & Net $ 6.00 

Softball Set (3 bats, 3-4 bases) $ 15.00 

Horseshoe Set (adult or child) $ 6.00 

Tug-O-War Rope 

Softball Gloves/Bats 

Frisbee/Hula Hoops 

Potato/Race Sacks 

Tennis rackets 

Badminton rackets 

Ladder Golf 

Corn hole / Bag-o-Toss 

Jumbo Jenga 

Frisbee/ Disc Golf set 

Sport Cones (pair) 
Washer Toss 

Strike The Bell Game 

Wagon collapsible 

RRIDEP-1 
RR 

$ 10.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 6.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 15.00 

CAMPING TOWABLES 
Notes Daily Fees 

A-liner Camper 

(Pop Up Style)

RR/CF-2/DEP-2 $100.00 

T@G Camper RR/CF-2/DEP-2 $ 90.00 

(Teardrop Style)

T@B Camper RR/CF-2/DEP-2 $160.00 

(Teardrop Style, Large) 

Hike 21' Camper RR/ CF-4/ DEP-3 $250.00 

(7 pin connector and Brake Controller Required) 

LAWN EQUIPMENT 
Lawn Mower (gas-push type) 
Weed Trimmer (gas) 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 Leaf Blower (gas-backpack) 

• Deposits are required for most rental

items

• There are replacement/repair fees

associated with any piece of

equipment that is lost, stolen or

damaged.

• 

• 

• 

Weekend rates apply to all items

for Saturday & Sunday combined.

Item availability and pricing are

subject to change.

All items marked "RR" must be paid

in full to reserve.

For details, please call 

301-677-3810
Or visit us on/ine at www.meade.armymwr.com 



Outdoor Recreation 

CHECK IT OUT - FEE SCHEDULE 
Equipment rental fees & information! 

PARTY I PICNIC / BANQUET 
Notes 

Canopy popup 1 O' x 1 O' RR 

Canopy popup 10' x 20' RR IDEP-1 

Canopy (assembly required) 20' x 30' 

Connect Four Game Large 

RR/ DEP-1 

RRIDEP-1 

Moon Bounce various Inflatables 

Cash Grab Machine 

Basketball Game electronic score 

Dunk Tank 500 gallon 

Super Cooker Grill charcoal 6' x 3' 

Super Roaster Grill propane 6' x 3' 

Portable Grill charcoal 5' x 2' 

Portable Grill propane 3' X 2' 

Large Smoker (2 drawer/ Towable) 

Folding Chairs Various /folding 

Tables Various sizes/shapes 

Super Cooler (holds a Keg) 

Ice Cooler 99 quart + 

Ice Cooler 18 - 98 quart 

Wagon Cooler 80qt 

Water Coolers 3 or 5 gallon 

Chafing dish /Serving Tiers various 

Snow Cone Machine 

Popcorn Machine 

Podium w/ microphone & speaker 

RRIDEP-1 

RRIDEP-1 

RRIDEP-1 

RRIDEP-1 

RRICF-2 /DEP-1 

RRICF-2/DEP-1 

RRICF-2 

RRICF-2/DEP-1 

RRI DEP-1 

RR 

RR 

RR 

RR 

RR/ CF-21 DEP-2 

RR 

SKIING & SNOWBOARDING 

Standard or Parabolic Ski Set: adult 

Standard or Parabolic Ski Set: youth 

Snowboard Set: adult or youth 

Adult Ski's Only 

Youth Ski's Only 

Adult Ski Boots Only 

Youth Ski Boots Only 

Ski Poles Only: adult or youth 

Daily Fees 

$ 40.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 8.00 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 

Apr 2024 

Daily Fees 

$ 30.00 

$ 60.00 (w/ walls $90) 

$ 140.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 200.00+ 

$ 90.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 55.00 

$ 65.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 1.50 • $2.50 

$ 6.00 

$ 12.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 6.00 

$18.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 40.00 

Cargo Trailer (open) 5' X 1 0' 
Notes 

RRJDEP-1 
Daily Fees 
$ 50.00 

Cargo Trailer (tilt dump bed) 6' X 8' RR/DEP-2 

Cargo Trailer (enclosed) 6'x10'/ 5'x8' RRJDEP-1 

Cargo Trailer (enclosed) 20' RRJDEP-1 

(must have operable electric brake option on tow vehicle) 

Generator 6800 Watts/ 4 outlets RRIDEP-1 

KEY CODE: Generator 1600 Watts/ 2 outlets 

RR • Reservations are available for these items/

CF-2 • A $50 cleaning fee may be assessed

CF-3 • A $100 cleaning fee may be assessed

CF-4 - A $300 cleaning fee may be assessed 

DEP-1 • A $50 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return 

DEP-2 • A $100 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return 

DEP-3 • A $300 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return 

RRIDEP-1 

$ 80.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 45.00 

For details, please call 

301-677-3810
Or visit us online at www.meade.armymwr.com 


