MWR - Outdoor Recreation



CHECK IT OUT - FEE SCHE

Listing of equipment that is available to rent, plus daily fees. Some items have specific details which are coded as "notes". The code key is listed on the back side of this sheet.

Apr 2025

BOATING & FISHING Notes

BOATING & FISHIN	G <u>Notes</u>	Daily Fees
Fishing Camo boat 16'/ 15 HP	RR/DEP-1	\$ 60.00
Fishing Tracker boat 16'/ 30 HP	RR/DEP-1	\$ 120.00
Fishing Mako boat 17'/ 75 HP	RR/CF-2/DEP-2	\$ 200.00
Sport Tahoe Ski Boat 19'/ 115 HP	RR/CF-3/DEP-3	\$280.00
Sport Tahoe Ski boat 20'/ 150 HP	RR/CF-3/DEP-3	\$ 325.00
Canoes & Kayaks with foam blocks	RR	\$ 30.00
Canoe Trailer (holds 6)	RR/DEP-1	\$ 30.00
Trolling Motor ,Electric w/ battery	RR	\$ 10.00
Inflatable Kayaks	RR	\$ 40.00
Paddle Board Set	RR	\$ 25.00

CAMPING

	Notes	Daily Fees
Sleeping Cot		\$ 10.00
Propane Lantern		\$ 8.00
Propane Heater		\$ 8.00
Propane Stoves		\$ 8.00
Camping Table blue folding		\$ 4.00
Camping Chairs		\$ 5.00
Camping Tents 2-4 persons		\$ 20.00
Camping Tents 6 persons		\$ 25.00
Camping Tents 8+ persons		\$ 30.00
Screened Canopy 10 x 10		\$15.00
Wagon collapsible	RR	\$ 15.00

SPORTING

	<u>Notes</u>	Daily Fees
Game Balls (all different types)		\$2.00
Variety Ball Set (bag with one type	of each ball)	\$ 15.00
Volleyball Set		\$ 15.00
Volleyball & Net		\$ 6.00
Softball Set (3 bats, 3-4 bases)		\$ 15.00
Horseshoe Set (adult or child)		\$ 6.00
Tug-O-War Rope		\$ 10.00
Softball Gloves/Bats		\$ 2.00
Frisbee/Hula Hoops		\$ 2.00
Potato/Race Sacks		\$ 2.00
Tennis/ Badminton rackets		\$ 6.00
Pickle Ball Equipment		\$ 15-20.00
Ladder Golf		\$ 15.00
Corn hole / Bag Toss		\$ 15.00
Jumbo Jenga		\$ 20.00
Frisbee/ Disc Golf set		\$ 20.00
Sport Cones (pair)		\$ 2.00
Washer Toss		\$ 5.00
Strike The Bell Game	RR/DEP-1	\$ 80.00
Inflatable Games (see staff for det	ails)	\$ 85-100.00

CAMPING TOWABLES

		Notes	Daily Fees
	Ranger 12 Camper	RR/CF-2/DEP-2	\$100.00
	Expedition Camper	RR/CF-2/DEP-2	\$140.00
	T@G Camper	RR/CF-2/DEP-2	\$ 90.00
	(Teardrop Style)		
	T@B Camper	RR/CF-2/DEP-2	\$160.00
	(Teardrop Style, Large)		
	Hike 21' Camper	RR/ CF-4/ DEP-3	\$250.00
(7 pin connector and Brake Controller Required)			
	T ATTINT DOTT		

LAWN EQUIPMENT

Lawn Mower (gas-push type)	\$20.00
Weed Trimmer (gas)	\$20.00
Leaf Blower (gas-backpack)	\$20.00

- Deposits are required for most rental . items
- There are replacement/ repair fees . associated with any piece of equipment that is lost, stolen or damaged.
- Weekend rates apply to all items for Saturday & Sunday combined.
- Item availability and pricing are . subject to change.
- All items marked "RR" must be paid . in full to reserve.





Outdoor Recreation CHECK IT OUT - FEE SCHEDULE Equipment rental fees & information!

PARTY / PICNIC / BANQUET



		I AL I CHAIA	
•	101 101	Notes	Daily Fees
Canopy popup	10' x 10'	RR	\$ 30.00
Canopy popup	10' x 20'	RR /DEP-1	\$ 60.00 (w/ walls \$90)
Canopy (assembly require	ed) 20' x 30'	RR/ DEP-1	\$ 140.00
Connect Four Game	Large	RR/DEP	\$ 30.00
Moon Bounce/ Inflatable	s (Various, a	sk staff) RR/DEP-1	\$ 200.00+
Cash Grab Machine		RR/DEP-1	\$ 90.00
Basketball Game electron	nic score	RR/DEP-1	\$ 75.00
Dunk Tank 500 gallon		RR/DEP-1	\$ 80.00
Super Cooker Grill charc	oal 6' x 3'	RR/CF-2 /DEP-1	\$ 55.00
Super Roaster Grill propa	ane 6' x 3'	RR/CF-2/DEP-1	\$ 65.00
Portable Grill charcoal 5	' x 2'	RR/CF-2	\$ 40.00
Portable Grill propane 3	' X 2'	RR/CF-2/DEP-1	\$ 50.00
Large Smoker (2 drawer/	Towable)	RR/ DEP-1	\$ 60.00
Folding Chairs Various /	folding	RR	\$ 1.50 - \$2.50
Tables Various sizes/shap	bes	RR	\$ 6.00
Super Cooler (holds a Ke	g)		\$ 12.00
Ice Cooler 99 quart +			\$ 10.00
Ice Cooler 18 - 98 quart			\$ 6.00
Wagon Cooler 80qt		RR	\$18.00
Water Coolers 3 or 5 gal	lon		\$ 5.00
Chafing dish /Serving Ti	ers various		\$ 15.00
Snow Cone Machine		RR	\$ 50.00
Popcorn Machine		RR/ CF-2/ DEP-1	\$ 50.00
Podium w/ microphone &	speaker	RR	\$ 40.00
Coffee Urns (30 -100 cup		RR	\$ 15- 25.00

SKIING & SNOWBOARDING Daily Fees

	Daily Fee
Standard or Parabolic Ski Set: adult	\$ 40.00
Standard or Parabolic Ski Set: youth	\$ 30.00
Snowboard Set: adult or youth	\$ 40.00
Adult Ski's Only	\$ 30.00
Youth Ski's Only	\$ 25.00
Adult Ski Boots Only	\$ 15.00
Youth Ski Boots Only	\$ 10.00
Ski Poles Only: adult or youth	\$ 8.00

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS Notes

Cargo Trailer (open) 5' X 10' Cargo Trailer (tilt dump bed) 6' X 8' Cargo Trailer (enclosed) 6'x10'/ 5'x8' RR/DEP-1 Cargo Trailer (enclosed) 20' Equip Trailer (tilt flat bed) 7' X18' RR/DEP-1 Generator 6800 Watts/ 4 outlets

RR/DEP-1 RR/DEP-2 RR/DEP-1 **RR/DEP-1** Daily Fees \$ 50.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 60.00

KEY CODE:

RR	 Reservations are available for these items!
CF-2	 A \$50 cleaning fee may be assessed
CF-3	 A \$100 cleaning fee may be assessed
CF-4	 A \$300 cleaning fee may be assessed
DED 1	A \$50 depects will be taken and refunded upo

- DEP-1 A \$50 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return
- DEP-2 A \$100 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return
- DEP-3 A \$300 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return

For details, please call 301-677-3810

Or visit us online at www.meade.armymwr.com